### **Williamson County**

**Print Form** 

### Asset Status Change Form

	<b>owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select o</b> r SFER bet ween county departments	-0-0-170	C DONATION to a non-county er	atity.		
	at the earliest auction *		C SALE to a government entity / civil or charitable organization in the county at fair market value			
-	E-IN for new assets of similar type for the county					
Asset I	List:					
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	1. 1	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)	
9	Dell monitors				Working	
					-	
	involved:					
	Fransferor Department): Auditor's Office					
	ror - Elected Official/Department Head/ zed Staff:		Contact Person:			
Julie M. K	(ilev		Lisa Moore			
Print Nat	me 100 100	, 2017	Print Name +1 (512) 943-1623			
Signatur	re d		Phone Number			
TO (Trans	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Auction	n				
Authoriz	ree - Elected Official/Department Head/ zed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being I for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)		RECEI  Contact Person:	VED		
			JUN 22	2017		
Print Na			Print Name	OFFICE	s	
Signatur	re [	Date	Phone Number Phone Number	Otter, re-		
* If the ab asset(s). A	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bio A list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed o	ds are of will l	made, the Purchasing Director ma be sent to the Auditor's Office witl	y dispose of o	or donate this (these) nation or disposal.	
	Forward to Cou	unt	y Auditor's Off	ice		
This Char	nge Status was approved as agenda item # in	n Comn	nissioner's Court on			
If for Sale	, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on		by			

# Williamson County Asset Status Change Form

Print Form

The following asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select one)		county entity		
C TRANSFER bet ween county departments	○ DONATION to a non-county entity ○ DESTRUCTION due to Public Health / Safety			
© SALE at the earliest auction *	SALE to a governmer	,		
	the county at fair ma	rket value	able organization in	
Asset List:				
Quantity Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or \	(IN) County Tag#	Condition of Asset (Working, Non- Working)	
1 HP 4200N Printer US	GNN28642		Working	
1 HP 4100N Printer JP	_GD44360		Working	
1 HP 4100N Printer JP	_GD44362		Working	
Nancy E. Rister Print Name	Print Name			
Transferor - Elected Official/Department Head/ Authorized Staff:	Contact Person:			
Nancy E. Rister	Terri Countess			
1 = D +	Print Name			
Dancy t. Kular	+1 (512) 943-1976 te Phone Number			
Signature Da	te Phone Number			
TO (Transferee Department Auction Trade-In/Donee): Auction				
Transferee - Elected Official/Department Head/				
Authorized Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being approved for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:	RECEIVED		
Print Name	Print Name	JUN 1 9 2017		
Signature Date	e Phone Number WILLIA	UDITOR'S OFFICE MSON COUNTY, TE	XAS	
If the above asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no blds asset(s). A list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed of w				
		066:		
Forward to Cour	ity Auditor's	Office		
Forward to Cour  This Change Status was approved as agenda item # In Co		Office		

### **Williamson County**

Print Form

### Asset Status Change Form

The follo	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select o	ne)				
C TRANS	SFER bet ween county departments		C DONATION to a non-county entity			
SALE a	at the earliest auction *		C DESTRUCTION due	to Public	Health / Safety	
			SALE to a government the county at fair m	ent entity arket val	/ / civil or charit ue	able organization in
Asset I	List:					
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)		Manufacturer ID (serial, service tag, or		County Tag#	Condition of Asse (Working, Non- Working)
1	HP Laserjet 3550	CNBR	502753		100170	Non-Working
2	Calculators	N/A			N/A	Working
			25-01			
Parties	involved:					
FROM (T	ransferor Department): Tax Assessor/Collector					
Transfer	or - Elected Official/Department Head/					
Authoriz	zed Staff:		<b>Contact Person:</b>			
Matt Johr			Judy Kocian			
Print Nar	me // ()		Print Name			
	Meth June 27		11 (312/3131331			
Signatur	re	Date	Phone Number			
TO (Trans	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Auctio	n				
No.	ee - Elected Official/Department Head/					
	<b>zed Staff OR Donee - Representative:</b> (If being for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)		Contact Person:	REC	CEIVED	
Tony Hill			Tony Hill			
Print Nar	me		Print Name	JUN	2 8 2017	
Signatur	e	Date	Phone Number WILL		OR'S OFFICE N COUNTY, TE	XAS
	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bilist of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed					

### **Forward to County Auditor's Office**

This Change Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court on	
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by	

## **Williamson County**

Print Form

Asset Status Change Form

rl f - 11			
The following asset	(s) is(are)	considered	for: (select one)

C TRANSFER bet ween county departments

SALE at the earliest auction \*

TRADE-IN for new assets of similar type for the county

C DONATION to a non-county entity

C DESTRUCTION due to Public Health / Safety

C SALE to a government entity / civil or charitable organization in the county at fair market value

Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
1	HP 940C Printer CID	CN2671D146		Non-Working
1	AT&T 8101 phone C 1 D			Non-Working
1	wireless keyboard/mouse (printing on keys missing)			Non-Working
1	Dell V725w printer	9c2f0s1		Non-Working
ſ	Lexmark X3470 (CONTINUED NEXT PAGE)	13060479664		Non-Working

-	wireless keyboard/mouse (printing on keys missing)		Non-Working
1	Dell V725w printer	9c2f0s1	Non-Working
1	Lexmark X3470 (CONTINUED NEXT PAGE)	13060479664	Non-Working
	es involved: (Transferor Department): 0560 - Sheriff's Office		
Autho	feror - Elected Official/Department Head/ orized Staff:	Contact Person:	
Print I	Fim Ryle	Peggy Braun	
Princi		Print Name	
<u></u>	Jense June	+1 (512) 943-1312	
Signa	ture	Date Phone Number	
Transi Autho	ansferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee):  feree - Elected Official/Department Head/  prized Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If beinged for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)		EIVED
Print N	lame	Print Name JUN 2	2 8 <b>2017</b>
Signat	ure	Date Phone Number AUDITOR	R'S OFFICE COUNTY, TEXAS
* If the a asset(s)	above asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no . A list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or dispose	blds are made, the Purchasing Directed of will be sent to the Auditor's Office	or may dispose of or donate this (these) te with a date of donation or disposal.
	Forward to Co	ounty Auditor's (	Office
This Ch	ande Status was approved as agenda items #		

This Change Status was approved as agenda Item #	In Commissioner's Court on	
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by	

### Williamson County

#### Asset Status Change Form

#### Sale

Quantity	Description	Manufacturer ID #	County Tag	Condition
1	Dell V715 printer	CBDQBJ1		Working
1	Dell monitor			Non-working ···
1	Exacto Electric pencil sharpener			Working
1	Dell monitor			Working
1	Sony monitor			Working
1	HPDeskjet 6988	MY78S1R112		Non-working

**RECEIVED** 

JUN 28 2017

AUDITOR'S OFFICE
WILLIAMSON COUNTY, TEXAS

### Williamson County

Print Form

### **Asset Status Change Form**

The following as	set(s) is(are)	considered for:	(select one)

← TRANSFER bet ween county departments

C DONATION to a non-county entity

SALE at the earliest auction \*

C DESTRUCTION due to Public Health / Safety

C SALE to a government entity / civil or charitable organization in the county at fair market value

Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
1	Laptop with accessories and bag (retired by IT)	DELL, Model PP01L	B0QDG21	Working
3	Telephone hands free headsets with power cords	AVAYA, Model AWH75N		Non-Working
1	Telephone hands free set	PLANTRONICS, Model S10		Non-Working
1	Computer Speakers with power cord & connections	DELL		Working
5	Optical Computer Mouse (retired by IT)	DELL (3), ALASKA (1), SONY (1)		Working

				14/ 11
5	Optical Computer Mouse (retired by IT)	DELL (3), ALASKA (1), SONY (1)		Working
Parties	involved:			
FROM (1	Fransferor Department): Precinct 2 Constable's Office			
Transfe	ror - Elected Official/Department Head/			
Authori	zed Staff:	<b>Contact Person:</b>		
William H	J Beechinor - Chief Deput	Lt. Kevin Thomas		
Print Na		Print Name		
h	the H. Bedu 6/2:	<b>3/17</b> +1 (512) 260-4278		
Signatui	re / D	ate Phone Number		
Authori	ree - Elected Official/Department Head/ zed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being difference or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:	RECEIVED	)
Print Na	me	Print Name		
			JUN 26 2017	
Signatur	re D	Phone Number		
			AUDITOR'S OFFIC	
* If the ab asset(s). A	oove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bid A list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed or	s are made, the Purchasing f will be sent to the Auditor'	Director may dispose of s Office with a date of c	f or donate this (these) donation or disposal.
	Forward to Cou	nty Auditor	's Office	

This Change Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court on	
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by	

### **Williamson County**

**Print Form** 

### Asset Status Change Form

The following	a accostc) icl	ara) consider	rad for lea	lect one)

ODONATION to a non-county entity

SALE at the earliest auction ★

O DESTRUCTION due to Public Health / Safety

C TRADE-IN for new assets of similar type for the county

 $\ensuremath{\bigcap}$  SALE to a government entity / civil or charitable organization in the county at fair market value

Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
1	Computer keyboard (retired by IT)	DELL, Model RT7D10		Working
				Working

					Working
					Working
Parties involved:					
FROM (Transferor Department): Precinct 2 Constable's Office					
Transferor - Elected Official/Department Head/					
Authorized Staff:	(	Contact Person:			
William H. Beechinor - Chief Deputy		Lt. Kevin Thomas			
Print Name /		Print Name			
Will- H. Klehm 6/29		+1 (512) 260-4278			
Signature	Date	Phone Number			
TO (Transferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): AUCTIO	DN				
Transferee - Elected Official/Department Head/					
Authorized Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being		_			
approved for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	•	Contact Person:	RECI	EIVED	
Print Name		Print Name	JUN 2	6 2017	
Signature [	Date	Phone Number	AUDITO	R'S OFFICE	
		WI	LLIAMSON	COUNTY,	rexas
* If the above asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bid asset(s). A list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed of	ds are n of will b	made, the Purchasing I be sent to the Auditor's	Director may of Office with a	dispose of o date of dor	r donate this (these) nation or disposal.
Forward to Cou	unt	y Auditor	s Offi	ce	

This Change Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court on	
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by	

### Williamson County

**Print Form** 

### Asset Status Change Form

The following	asset(s) is(are)	considered	for: (	select one)

← TRANSFER bet ween county departments

C DONATION to a non-county entity

SALE at the earliest auction \*

ODESTRUCTION due to Public Health / Safety

C TRADE-IN for new assets of similar type for the county

If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on

 $\ensuremath{\bigcap}$  SALE to a government entity / civil or charitable organization in the county at fair market value

Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
1	Flashlight	STREAMLITE, Model LITE BOX, S/N 732742		Non-Working
1	Flashlight	STREAMLITE, Model LITE BOX, S/N 746406		Non-Working
				Working
				Working
				Working

Transferor - Elected Official/Department Head/ Authorized Staff:	Contact Person:	- 15	
William H. Beechinor, Chief Deputy	Lt. Kevin Thomas		
Print Name	Print Name		
Wille XI. Decler	A1 (512) 260-4278		
Signature (a/23(r-Pate	Phone Number		
TO (Transferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): AUCTION			
Transferee - Elected Official/Department Head/ Authorized Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being approved for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:	RECEIVED	
Print Name	Print Name	JUN 26 2017	
Signature Date	Phone Number Wi	AUDITOR'S OFFICE LIAMSON COUNTY, TEXAS	
* If the above asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bids are asset(s). A list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed of will	made, the Purchasing be sent to the Auditor	Director may dispose of or donate s Office with a date of donation or	this (these) disposal.

### **Williamson County**

**Print Form** 

### **Asset Status Change Form**

The following asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select one)

ODONATION to a non-county entity

SALE at the earliest auction \*

ODESTRUCTION due to Public Health / Safety

C TRADE-IN for new assets of similar type for the county

SALE to a government entity / civil or charitable organization in the county at fair market value

#### **Asset List:**

Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
2	Two sets of 3 collapsible reflective warning triangles	STRATO-FLARE 219		Working
1	Rolling under desk 3 drawer cabinet	HON		Non-Working
1	TV Wall Mount for old style cathode ray tube TV	HOME VUE, Model PTW26, S/N 0205658		Working
1	Chair, waiting room style, black metal and grey fabric	VIRCO Model 88102G2		Working
1	Computer Desk, black metal, gray laminate top, w/keyboard inset	Ünknown		Working

Parties involved:	
FROM (Transferor Department): Precinct 2 Constable's Office	
Transferor - Elected Official/Department Head/ Authorized Staff:	Contact Person:
William H. Beechinor - Chief Deputy Print Name    Wellew 6/23/17	Lt. Kevin Thomas Print Name +1 (512) 260-4278
Signature	Phone Number
<b>TO</b> (Transferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): <u>AUCTION</u>	·
Transferee - Elected Official/Department Head/ Authorized Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being	
approved for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person: RECEIVED
Print Name	Print Name JUN 2 6 2017
Signature Date	Phone Number  AUDITOR'S OFFICE  WILLIAMSON COUNTY, TEXAS
* If the above asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bids are asset(s). A list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed of will	made, the Purchasing Director may dispose of or donate this (these)

### **Forward to County Auditor's Office**

This Change Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court on	
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by	

### Williamson County

**Print Form** 

### **Asset Status Change Form**

Thef	ollowing	asset(s) is(are)	considered	for: (select one)
1116 1	0110 46 1119	455Ct(5) 15(41C)	20113144144	/

C DONATION to a non-county entity

SALE at the earliest auction \*

C DESTRUCTION due to Public Health / Safety

C TRADE-IN for new assets of similar type for the county

SALE to a government entity / civil or charitable organization in the county at fair market value

Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
4	17 inch computer monitors (retired by IT)	DELL, Model E178FPb, w/power cord & connections		Working
4	17 inch computer monitors (retired by IT)	DELL, Model 1707FPt, w/power cord & connections		Working
3	17 inch computer monitors (retired by IT)	DELL, Model 1704FPt, w/power cord & connections		Working
				Working
				Working

			Working
			Working
Parties involved:			
FROM (Transferor Department): Precinct 2 Constable's Office			
Transferor - Elected Official/Department Head/			
Authorized Staff:	<b>Contact Person:</b>		
William H. Beechinor - Chief Deputy	Lt. Kevin Thomas		
Print Name	Print Name		
/ille // Keelen 6/23/17	<b>7</b> +1 (512) 260-4278		
Signature Date	Phone Number		
	1 		
<b>TO</b> (Transferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): AUCTION		_	
Transferee - Elected Official/Department Head/ Authorized Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being approved for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:		
approved for Sale of Trade III, no signature is necessary.	R	ECEIVED	
Print Name	Print Name		
	J	UN 26 2017	
Signature Date	ΔU	DITOR'S OFFICE ISON COUNTY, T	EXAS
* If the above asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bids are asset(s). A list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed of will	made, the Purchasing Direct	or may dispose of c	r donate this (these)
Forward to Count	ty Auditor's (	Office	
This Change Status was approved as agenda item # in Com	missioner's Court on		

This Change Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court on	
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by _	

### **Williamson County**

**Print Form** 

### **Asset Status Change Form**

The following asset(s) is	aral concidered	for (coloct ana)
The following asserts) is	are, considered	ioi · (Select olie)

ODONATION to a non-county entity

SALE at the earliest auction \*

ODESTRUCTION due to Public Health / Safety

C TRADE-IN for new assets of similar type for the county

If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on

 $\ensuremath{\bigcap}$  SALE to a government entity / civil or charitable organization in the county at fair market value

Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
1	LED directional bar for Crown Victoria	SHO-ME, Model 11-1041		Working
1	Wiper blade with arm, new in package for Crown Victoria	Car Quest 22-51		Working
1	Jump Charger	STANLEY, Model J309, 300 amp		Non-Working
				Working
				Working

Transferor - Elected Official/Department Head/ Authorized Staff:	Contact Person:		
William H. Beechinor - Chief Deputy	Lt. Kevin Thomas  Print Name		
Print Name			
Signature 6/23/17 Date	+1 (512) 260-4278 Phone Number		
<b>FO</b> (Transferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): AUCTION			
Transferee - Elected Official/Department Head/ Authorized Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being approved for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:	RECEIVED	
Print Name	Print Name	JUN 2 6 2017	
Signature Date		AUDITOR'S OFFICE LIAMSON COUNTY, TEXAS	
If the above asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bids are	made, the Purchasing be sent to the Auditor'	Director may dispose of or donate this (the s Office with a date of donation or disposal	